
180 FT N & S BY 235 FT E & W IN 
S 30 AC OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4, EX 30

VANN JUDY A
226 SW MULBERRY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-3S-15-00194-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

25315.00 1.00/

05/10/2016 DF 0.85 15,938 0 0 15,938

STANDARD
3

28,430
7,600
15,938
51,968

0
51,968

0
51,968
51,968

0

51,968

1463/2716 4/11/2022 WD U I 35 89,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MILLICK WILLIAM A

VANN JUDY A

1192/0949 4/07/2010 WD Q I 01 24,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID H BERLIN (LIFE 

WILLIAM & SHARON MI
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XFOB:1:1: SOUT M H

HX Base Yr

369 SW SEMINOLE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,073 110.4000 66.24 71,076 1983 1983 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 840

BAS 840 100 840 22,257

FCP 360 25 90 2,385

FEP 168 85 143 3,789

1,368 1,073 28,430

BAS= W60 S14 FCP= S12 E30 N12 W30$ E30 FEP= S12 E14 N12W14$
E30 N14$.

BAS

60

14

30

30

14

FCP12

30

12

30

FEP12

14

12

14

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 100

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2022 2021 100 500

7,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.85 AC 1.00 1.00 1.25 15,000.00 18,750.00 15,938


